
 



 

Label Organization Name Address Contact Phone Email 

1 America's Childcare 3427 South Blvd Columbus OH 43204 Asha Hussein  discoveryohio@gmail.com  

2 Asian American Community Services  1888 Fairmont Ave Columbus OH 43223 Christopher Vance 606-331-0838 cvance@aacsohio.org  

3 Brian Muha Foundation 880 S Wayne Ave Columbus OH 43204 Rachel Muha  Rachel.Muha@gmail.com  

4 Central Ohio Youth For Christ (City Life Center West)  40 Chicago Ave Columbus OH 43222 Jenna Dascenzo 614-306-4409 jdascenzo@coyfc.org  

5 Columbus Urban League  Jennifer McKenzie 614-329-6858 jmckenzie@cul.org  

6 Daystarz Child Care 3323 Cleveland Ave Grove City OH 43123 Donyette  Dunlap  Daystarzchildcare@gmail.com  

7 Dodge Rec Center 667 Sullivant Ave Columbus OH 43215 Nikki Van Dine 614-645-3176 NAVandine@columbus.gov  

8 Dream Center & Garden City Church 3880 Clime Rd Columbus OH 43228 Gerald Murphy  gerald@catalystforcolumbus.com  

9 Dream Center & Hillcrest Baptist Church 2480 W Broad St Columbus OH 43204 Jake Marrah 6145562328 jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org 

10 Dream Center & Post Oak Station Apt. 1383 Vida Way Columbus OH 43228 Jake Marrah 6145562328 jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org 

11 Dream Center & Rock City Hilliard 4311 Anson Drive Hilliard OH 43026-2284 Jake Marrah 6145562328 jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org 

12 Dream Center & Southpark Apt. 841 Greenfield Dr Columbus OH 43223-2372 Jake Marrah 6145562328 jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org 

13 Faith Community Alliance Church 2578 Sullivant Ave Columbu OH 43204 Sue Rowe 614-329-0480 jeffsuerowe@yahoo.com 

14 Garden City Church 3880 Clime Rd Columbus OH 43228    gerald@catalystforcolumbus.com  

15 Gladden Community House  183 Hawkes Ave Columbus  OH 43223    dgroomrobinson@gladenhouse.org 

16 Glenwood Rec Center 1888 Fairmont Ave Columbus OH 43223 Tavares Dishman 614-645-3282 TDDishmon@columbus.gov  

17 Hillcrest Baptist Church 2480 W Broad St Columbus OH 43204 Tim   timleehillcrest@gmail.com  

18 Holton Rec Center 303 N Eureka Ave Columbus OH 43204 Denica Bruce 614-645-3208 DEBruce@columbus.gov 

19 Homeless Families Foundation-Dowd Education Center 33 N Grubb St  Columbus OH 43215 Jermaine  Kennedy 614.806.8945 jkennedy@homelessfamiliesfoundation.org  

20 Lower Lights Ministries AND Lower Lights Community Church 1066 Bellows Ave columbus OH 43223 Mary Mugrage 614 228 3855 mary.mugrage@gmail.com  

21 Memorial Baptist Church  2435 Eakin Rd  Columbus OH  43204 Jeff Beckley 614-274-7551 jeff.beckley@mbconline.org  

22 Parkview United Methodist Church 344 S Algonquin Ave Columbus OH 43204 Kevin Orr  kevin_orr83@hotmail.com 

23 Post Oak Station Apt. 1383 Vida Way Columbus OH 43228 Alex   aromstedt@cmhanet.com  

24 Rock City Hilliard 4311 Anson Drive Hilliard OH 43026-2284    chiayimburney@rockcitychurch.v 

25 Sawyer-Trevitt Apt. 940 Caldwell Place Columbus OH 43203 Alex   aromstedt@cmhanet.com  

26 Southpark Apt. 841 Greenfield Dr Columbus OH 43223-2372 Jackie Rollins  jrollins@ppmginc.com 

27 Sullivant Rec Center 755 Renick St Columbus OH 43223 Mike  Terlecky 614-645-8171 MATerlecky@columbus.gov  

28 Van Buren Shelter 595 Van Buren Dr Columbus OH 43223 Don Heard  dheard@ymcacolumbus.org  

29 Westgate Rec Center 455 S Westgate Ave Columbus OH 43204 Denica Bruce 614-645-3564 DEBruce@columbus.gov 

30 YMCA Hilltop  2879 Valleyview Drive Columbus Ohio 43204 Latoyia  Mosley 614-276-8224 x5011 lmosley@ymcacolumbus.org 


